.A Stadt Augsburg

UNDER OINER KAPP
Faschingstreiben 2020
22.02.2020 bis 25.02.2020
Rathausplatz Augsburg

(Stand: 21.02.2020)

Datum ______|Verein/Aktion _Uhrzeit

Samstag

22.02.2020

Sonntag
23.02.2020

Narrenbaumsetzen

Aufstellung Garden in der Steingasse

+ Ipfkracher Bopfingen
BegriiRung, Embleme, GruBworte
Augspurgia Kinder

CCK

Narrneusia Kinder

CCK Kinder

Lechana Kinder

KC Crew

Narrneusia

FFC

TSC Holzheim

FFC Kinder
Showtanzgruppe Emotion
Augspurgia

Lechana

dancetastics SMU

CCK Kinder

Lechana

CCK Taktlose 2.0

CCK

Augspurgia Kinder

FFC

Lechana Kinder
Tanzstudio Effekt
Narrneusia

Narrneusia Kinder
Dalachia Mannerballet
Laugnathaler Faschingskracher
FFC Kinder

Augspurgia

ORCC Friedberg
Showtanzgruppe Emotion

10.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

11:11 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
13.50 Uhr
14.20 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
15.15 Uhr
15.50 Uhr
16.05 Uhr
16.35 Uhr
17.05 Uhr
17.35 Uhr
18.00 Uhr

11.45 Uhr
12.15 Uhr
12.45 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.45 Uhr
15.15 Uhr
15.45 Uhr
16.15 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.15 Uhr
17.40 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
18.30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
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.A Stadt Augsburg

UNDER OINER KAPP
Faschingstreiben 2020
22.02.2020 bis 25.02.2020
Rathausplatz Augsburg

Datum _______|Verein/Aktion _Uhrzeit

Montag
24.02.2020

Dienstag
25.02.2020

Fidelitas Rennertshofen
Lechana Kinder

CCK

CCK Taktlose 2.0
Narrneusia Kinder
Augspurgia Kinder

CCK Kinder

FFC

Showgroup Koénigsbrunn
Augspurgia

Guggmer Wornitzstein
Dalachia Mannerballet
KC Crew

Narrneusia

FFC Kinder

Lechana

Laugnataler Faschingskracher

Showgroup Koénigsbrunn
Augspurgia

FFC Kinder

Narrneusia Kinder
Narrneusia

Lechana Kinder
Augspurgia Kinder

CCK Kinder

Lechana

Hollaria

Hollaria Kinder
Laugnataler Faschingskracher
CCK

FFC

11:45 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
13.45 Uhr
14.15 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
15.15 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16.15 Uhr
16.30 Uhr
16.45 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
18.45 Uhr

11:45 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.15 Uhr
14.45 Uhr
15.15 Uhr
15.45 Uhr
16.30 Uhr
16:55 Uhr
17.15 Uhr
17.45 Uhr
18.15 Uhr
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